NISSAN SERENA 1.2 L HIGHWAY STAR PREMIUM E-POWER (A) Policy No:
Check-in Date: 15/01/2024

No Description Amount

1 Parts S$ 7,638.86
2 Labour S$ 3,843.00
3 Miscellaneous Items S$ 0.00

S$ 11,481.86
GST 9.00% S$ 1,033.37

Total S$ 12,515.23

Payable Amount (100.00%) S$ 12,515.23

Singapore Dollar TWELVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND FIFTEEN AND CENTS TWENTY THREE 

GST Reg. No: 19-9106231-D

(This is a computer generated invoice, no signature is required)